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	Appointee


	County
	Date Appointed
	Term Expires

	Dr. Jeffrey J. Crow

Deputy Secretary 

Office of Archives and History

4610 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-4610

919-807-7282

jeff.crow@ncdcr.gov
(State Coordinator)


	Wake
	
	Ex officio

	Sarah E. Koonts
Interim State Archives and Records Administrator

4614 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-4614

919-807-7339
sarah.koonts@ncdcr.gov
(Deputy State Coordinator)


	Wake
	
	Ex officio

	Dr. David Brook

Director

Division of Historical Resources

4610 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-4610

919-807-7283

david.brook@ncdcr.gov

	Wake
	11-1-2006
	10-31-2012

	Howard L. Burchette

202 Long Crescent Drive

Durham, NC 27712

(o) 919-543-0775

(h) 919-471-1429

blhoward@us.ibm.com

	Durham
	11-1-2000


	10-31-2014


	Dr. Karen L. Paar
Director, Liston B. Ramsey Center for

Regional Studies 

Archivist, Southern Appalachian Archives

Mars Hill College

P.O. Box 6706
Mars Hill, NC  28754 

828-689-1262
kpaar@mhc.edu

	Madison
	11-1-2011
	10-31-2014

	Robert James

Joyner Library

East Carolina University

Greenville, NC 27858

252-328-6114

jamesr@mail.ecu.edu;


	Pitt
	11-1-2008
	10-31-2014

	James I. Martin, Sr.

P.O. Box 392

Buies Creek, NC 27506

(o) 910-893-1485

(h) 910-893-9056

martinj@campbell.edu

	Harnett
	11-1-2007


	10-31-2012

	Ms. Madeleine B. Perez
Special Collections, Atkins Library

UNC Charlotte

9201 University City Blvd.

Charlotte, NC 28223

(o) 704-687-3595

(h) 704-554-0683

mbperez@uncc.edu

	Mecklenburg


	11-14-2003


	10-31-2012

	Dr. Benjamin F. Speller Jr.

NCCU School of Information & Library

1004 Shepherd Street

Durham, NC 27707-1328

(o) 919-530-7342

(h) 919-682-4162

(cell) 919-451-7224

spellerben@embarqmail.com 


	Durham
	2-5-1999
	10-31-2013


	Dr. Karin L. Zipf

Associate Professor of History

219-A Brewster

East Carolina University

Greenville, NC 27858

(o) 252-328-1024

zipfk@mail.ecu.edu

	Pitt
	11-1-2007
	10-31-2013
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2

